
                                                    King of the Grommets

                            Saturday, March 18, 2017 - Results
Bib First Last Steve Dillon Jordan Total 1 Steve Dillon Jordan Total 2 Best

593 Kaya Hamaski 50 45 50 145 85 80 80 245 245

504 Indi Hale 67 60 68 195 69 70 74 213 213

503 Aaron Wild 45 47 49 141 51 50 50 151 151

589 Max Hamaski 29 31 33 93 35 37 36 108 108

505 Curran Bunnell DNS DNS DNS 0 DNS DNS DNS 0 0

510 Will Solomon 80 81 82 243 90 87 90 267 267

512 Dade Bunnell 75 75 77 227 32 30 39 101 227

511 Aiden Rowell 63 64 68 195 73 73 73 219 219

514 Liam Pearce 69 72 70 211 69 69 69 207 211

506 Graham Halverson 60 57 57 174 15 12 17 44 174

508 Wesley Parcell 40 42 39 121 57 56 59 172 172

596 Mason Smith 55 54 52 161 57 56 54 167 167

527 Erik Matoush 92 92 91 275 25 27 29 81 275

519 Luke Walter 87 85 86 258 87 85 86 258 258

517 Lucas Conger 83 80 79 242 16 15 12 43 242

516 Harrison Dowell 75 71 72 218 78 75 75 228 228

587 Logan Hunt 28 29 26 83 70 69 69 208 208

522 Mason Clark 18 17 16 51 65 65 66 196 196

524 Charlie McConathy 55 55 57 167 62 63 64 189 189

525 Chase Story DNS DNS DNS 0 DNS DNS DNS 0 0

530 Sarah Keck 20 20 20 60 20 20 20 60 60

597 Eazy Goebel 35 33 35 103 92 92 92 276 276

529 Estin Bunnell 21 22 20 63 75 79 78 232 232

576 Jaxson Holme 95 94 93 282 25 22 26 73 282

599 Pierce Hojel 85 82 86 253 90 90 89 269 269

547 Nash Carroll 75 75 76 226 75 75 76 226 226

574 Brady Kellogg 61 60 62 183 68 68 69 205 205

515 Ethan Meyer 66 65 67 198 20 20 25 65 198

591 Ethan Goebel 85 80 80 245 95 90 97 282 282

592 Sam Davidson 95 96 95 286 98 98 98 294 294

580 Zane Schuessler 74 73 75 222 23 23 25 71 222

581 Cade Rhodes DNS DNS DNS 0 DNS DNS DNS 0 0

Men Ski 10-11

Men Snowboard 10-11

Men Ski 9 Under

Men Snowboard 9 Under

Women Ski 9 Under

Men Ski 14-15

Men Snowboard 14-15

Men Ski 12-13

Men Snowboard 12-13

Women Snowboard 12-13



           King of the Grommets

                                           Saturday, March 18, 2017 - Results

Bib First Last Steve Jordan Average

504 Indi Hale 55 55 55

503 Aaron Wild 59 57 58

589 Max Hamaski 40 40 40

510 Will Solomon 75 76 75.5

512 Dade Bunnell 79 79 79

511 Aiden Rowell 60 60 60

514 Liam Pearce 66 65 65.5

508 Wesley Parcell 49 50 49.5

527 Erik Matoush 36 35 35.5

519 Luke Walter 65 67 66

516 Harrison Dowell 75 76 75.5

587 Logan Hunt 33 31 32

524 Charlie McConathy 31 30 30.5

597 Eazy Goebel 90 95 92.5

529 Estin Bunnell 85 82 83.5

576 Jaxson Holme 85 82 83.5

599 Pierce Hojel 38 30 34

547 Nash Carroll 40 45 42.5

574 Brady Kellogg 76 75 75.5

515 Ethan Meyer 80 79 79.5

591 Ethan Goebel 91 92 91.5

Men Ski 14-15

592 Sam Davidson 91 92 91.5

580 Zane Schuessler 85 85 85

Ski Sam Davidson 91 92 91.5
Snowboard Eazy Goebel 90 95 92.5

Men Snowboard 10-11

Men Snowboard 9 Under

             Big Air Competition

WINNER

Men Snowboard 14-15

Men Ski 12-13

Men Snowboard 12-13

Men Ski 10-11
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